00000 O 0 O MENU BACK

FIG 6 #4% TIRE
R HEES B8 s 24 FR O | W A5 % 5 &
NO. PART NO. PART NAME | Q'ty IDESCRIPTION| FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO. [ REMARKS
1 | 3420 2301 000 [41¥ASSY |TIRE ASSY 2 |HC4.00 x 8 4PR
1-1 | 3407 2302 000 |41 ¥ TIRE 2 |HC4.00 x 8 4PR
1-2 | 3407 2408 000 [F1—7 TUBE 2 |4.00-8 EH!
1-2 | 3407 2303 000 [F1—7 TUBE 2 |4.00-8 LE!
1-5 | A110 0108 016 [ JLb BOLT 8 |M8x16
1-6 | H301 0108 001 [STyhk NUT 8 |M8
1-7 | 3407 9902 000 |#4JVASSY [WHEEL ASSY| 2
2 | F114 0112 020 |+ LRA BOLT 8 |M12x20
3 |3415 2305 000 [441¥ASSYR |TIRE ASSY 1 |AG 4.00-8 2PR A5 Al
4 |3415 2306 000 |44/¥ASSYL |TIRE ASSY 1 |AG 4.00-8 2PR Z Ml
4-1 | 3407 2407 000 |44 % TIRE 4 |AG 4.00-8 2PR
4-2 | 3407 2408 000 |F1—7" TUBE 4 |[4.00-8 EE!
4-5 |A110 0108 016 [&"JLb BOLT 16 |[M8x 16
4-6 |H301 0108 001 |SFyh NUT 16 |M8
4-7 | 3407 9902 000 |K4JLASSY [WHEEL ASSY| 4
5 |3407 2401 000 |Wik'A BOSS 2
6 |F114 0112 030 |[tARA BOLT 8 |M12x30
7 |F114 0112 025 |[tLARA BOLT 8 |M12x25
8 |3427 2405 000 |44/¥ASSYR [TIRE ASSY 1 |AG 4.00-8 2PR AR
9 |3427 2406 000 |%4/¥ASSYL [TIRE ASSY 1 |AG 4.00-8 2PR ARl
ES742 —8— 15/12/02




	MENU BACK: 


